
	ACTIVE ADULTS BUS TRIPS
TRIP PREFERENCE FORM
February to June 2024
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	Surname:
	
	First Name:
	

	Address:
	

	Suburb
	
	Postcode:
	

	Phone (h):
	
	Phone (m):
	

	Email:
	

	Pick Up Location:
	Drummoyne
	
	Five Dock
	
	Concord
	
	


	TRIPS - Please number your preferred trips from 1 to 9. (1=most preferred)  
Only place preference numbers beside the trips you would like to attend. 


	Destinations:

	Mon, 12 February
Hazelhurst Regional Gallery, Cronulla Ferry & Bundeena
	
	Thu, 22 February
Distillery Botanica & Terrigal
	

	Mon, 26 February
Wendy Whiteley’s Garden, North Sydney Leagues & Mosman Scenic Drive
	
	Mon, 11 March
Megalong Valley
	

	Thu, 21 March
Mount Schoenstatt Shrine & Nepean Belle 2.5 hour cruise
	
	Mon, 25 March
Wendy Whiteley’s Garden, North Sydney Leagues & Mosman Scenic Drive
	

	Mon, 8 April
Hazelhurst Regional Gallery, Cronulla Ferry & Bundeena

	
	Thu, 18 April
Anzac Memorial, Chinatown & Museum of Sydney
	

	Mon, 22 April
Anzac Memorial, Chinatown & Museum of Sydney
	
	Mon, 6 May
Megalong Valley
	

	Thu, 16 May
Nepean Belle 1.5 hour cruise, Warragamba Workers & Warragamba Information Centre
	
	Mon, 27 May
Bilpin & Richmond Club
	

	Thu, 13 June
Distillery Botanica & Terrigal
	
	Mon, 17 June
Berry
	

	Mon, 24 June

Berry
	


· Placement on all trips cannot be guaranteed.

· You will be allocated trips, subject to availability.

· If your nominated trip is booked out, you will be placed on a waiting list and notified if a position becomes available.  
· To cancel a trip, please call:

· Bus Co-ordinator on 9911 6587 or 0419 428 480 
· Cancellations require 48 hours notice (prior to your trip) for a full refund.  
	Refund method:
I wish to nominate the following method of refund:



	
	Cheque
	
	EFT
	
	Credit Card *

	* Refund to the same credit card is the default method available if you have paid with a credit card. This card must be valid and current at the time of refund.
EFT Account Details:
If you pay in person using cash, cheque or BPAY, please provide your bank details for Council to process refunds. Please note that these details can only be used for refund purposes only.
 

	Account Name:
	

	BSB Number:
	
	Account No:
	


	Declaration:
1. I hereby state the above information is true and correct.
2. I am the authorised person to receive the refund.


	Applicant Signature:


	
	Date:
	


	Council Details: 

	Address:
	City of Canada Bay

1A Marlborough St. Drummoyne NSW 2047 


	Website:

Email:

Telephone:

Mobile:
	www.canadabay.nsw.gov.au 

CCBCCommunityServices@canadabay.nsw.gov.au 

02 9911 6587
0419 428 480


PLEASE RETURN FORM TO COUNCIL BY:  
ATTENTION: 


PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AFTER YOUR TRIPS HAVE BEEN CONFIRMED IN WRITING


ALL PARTICIPANTS MUST COMPLETE THE REFUND METHOD SECTION
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